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
Carlton; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 2.1; Waterfront! 
2 bedroom guest house; 2 garages and a 
pole barn! ML# R320501

$74,900! COLONIAL! 
Albion; Bdrms: 4; Baths: 2; Call for 
more information! ML# R288685

$199,900! COTTAGE! 
Carlton; Bdrms: 2; Baths: 1; Acreage and 
Lake Ontario access from Oak Orchard 
River! ML# R1001746

$79,900! CAPE COD! 
Albion; Bdrms: 4; Baths: 1.5; A must 
see for the price! ML# R299060

$72,900! NEW PRICE! 
Barre; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 1; 1 acre; Some 
mechanical updates within last 10 years! 
ML# R314071

$64,900! COLONIAL! 
Albion; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 2; Many 
improvements; quiet area! ML# 
R314408

$23,900! LAND! 
Albion; 1.3 acre lot in desirable area w/
public water & natural gas! ML#R247187

$329,000! CONTEMPORARY 
COLONIAL! 

Albion; Bdrms: 4; Baths: 3; 2,520 sq. ft; 3 car 
attached garage! David Snell ML# R303033

2,500/Mo.! 
COMMERCIAL RENTAL! 

Medina; 1,250 sq.ft.; 75 parking spaces! 
ML# R298682

$229,900! VICTORIAN! 
Carlton; Bdrms: 5; Baths: 2; .66 acres 
near Point Breeze! David Snell ML# 
R307102

$64,900! LAND! 
Albion; 22 acres! 
ML#R312643

$325,000! COMMERCIAL! 
Albion; 3,870 Square Feet on 
.45 acres! ML# R289662

$59,900! COLONIAL! 
Holley; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 1; Call for 
more information! ML# R319658

$149,900! MULTI-FAMILY!  
Brockport; Apts: 4; Call David Snell 
for more information! ML# R1004200

$109,900! LAND! 
Gaines; 49 acres of desirable wooded 
land w/a stream! 300 trees marked for 
lumbering! ML# R293881

Est. 1957

589-5700
REALTORS & APPRAISERS
107 N. Main Street • ALBION
info@snellrealtors.com • www.snellrealtors.com 

 Facebook.com/SnellRealtorsDAVID SNELL Owner/ Broker

590-0280

MEMBER ROCHESTER
& BUFFALO MLS

CINDY
BURNSIDE

General Manager

738-9329

MARY S.
WEBSTER
Salesperson

315-4864

LORRAINE
OAKLEY

Salesperson

739-6688

ILENE
BENfER

Salesperson

590-4850

ANTHONY
WYNN

Salesperson

414-8339

MARLENE 
SEIELSTAD

Assoc. Broker

721-3205

FEATURED HOME OF THE WEEk!

CALL ANTHONY WYNN! CALL LORRAINE OAkLEY!

CALL LORRAINE OAkLEY!CALL ILENE BENFER!

CALL DAVID SNELL!

CALL DAVID SNELL!

new  
low pricing

at 
Oak Orchard Estates 
We’ve slashed 
pricing from

$39,900 to

$26,900!
4 beechwood blvd.
5 beechwood blvd.

homes available for viewing
9 a.m. - 5 p.m. weekdays 

or by appointment.
Please call 585-589-5591.

Oak Orchard Estates
3320 Oak Orchard Rd. (Route 98), Albion, NY

Real estate Guide
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$349,900
Lyndonville- Hillside 2 story home on secluded 22 acres 

w/mature woods. 30 x 40 garage w/10 ft. ceiling has 
apartment w/elevator on 2nd level. Entertaining a breeze 

with 2 tier stone patio & wisteria draped pergola plus pizza 
hut w/ roman vault brick oven & party room w/wood burning 

stove. Inside an abundance of natural light, 26’ cathedral 
ceiling, heated floors, 400 bottle wine cellar, open floor plan 

with too many amenities to mention. Additional 26 acres 
available.  $349,900 (B1003613)

$47,900
Albion-Spacious 4 bedroom in the village of 

Albion. Home is over 2300 square feet with large 
kitchen and living room, formal dining , first floor 
laundry enclosed back porch area. Sellers have 

made many updates including windows, hot water 
heater, furnace and insulation. Close to Albion 
Business District and Albion Central Schools. 

$47,900 (B492677)

$69,900
Medina- Lovely 3 bed, 2 full bath home is awaiting your 

arrival. Just move in & enjoy the updates of your new 
home. 1st floor laundry, master suite, expansive living 

room + eat-in kitchen just begins to scratch the surface 
of this interior. Make the most of the summer w/central 

air & a rear deck overlooking your fully fenced back yard. 
Neatly sided, thermal windows. NO major expenses in 

site for the new owner of this home! $69,900 (B497963)

$99,900
Porter-  Ranch home located just feet from Lake 

Ontario in nice low traffic waterfront neighborhood. 
Expansive living room greets you once entering 

from U shaped driveway. Private sanctuary in your 
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